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SIDE-BY-SIDE REFRIGERATOR BROCHURE

S H E E R  E L E G A N C E .  

S U P E R B
F U N C T I O N A L I T Y.

SJX639GKSJX629MS

Series
Model Name
Type
Door
Cooling System
Gross Capacity (L)
Net Capacity (L)  Total
 Refrigerator
 Freezer
Product Weight (kg)
Product Width
Dimension Height
(mm) Depth
Handle
General Features Inverter Compressor
 Temperature Control
 LED Control Panel
 Quick Cooling
 Quick Freezing
 Child Lock
 Door Alarm
 Eco Mode
 Refrigerant
 Egg Tray / Pocket
Refrigerator Utility Box / Pocket
 Bottle Pocket
 Shelves  - Tempered Glass
 Vegetable Shelf
 Vegetable & Fruit Case
 Lighting-LED
Freezer Ice Box
 Door Pocket
 Shelves
 Drawer
 Lighting-LED
Colours Available 

SBS
SJX629MS
Side by Side 
2
Fan
620
524
346
178
91
900
1770
660
Recessed
Yes
External











Holiday Mode
R-600a
1
1
2
4
2
2



1
4
4
2



Metal S - Silver

SBS
SJX639GK
Side by Side 
2
Fan
620
524
346
178
98
900
1770
660
Recessed
Yes
External











Holiday Mode
R-600a
1
1
2
4
2
2



1
4
4
2



Glass K - Black

SPECIFICATIONS

SHARP SIDE BY SIDE FRIDGE BROCHURE - FRONT
SIZE: W42 X H29.7CM

BACK
FRONT



LED lighting consumes much 
less energy, for greater 

savings. A brighter
interior adds an

elegant touch
to the fridge. 

Shelves are made of highly durable, 
scratch-resistant tempered glass that can 
support weights of up to 100kg.

HIGHLY DURABLE, 
SUPPORTS HEAVY ITEMS

Shelves can be positioned according
to the height of food items or their size, 
for easy convenience, and to
maximise space.

EASY CONVENIENCE, 
MAXIMISES SPACE

ELEGANT & STYLISH, 
BRIGHTER INTERIOR

L I G H T I N G

COOLS THE 
REFRIGERATOR EVENLY

SAVE UP TO 40%
OF ENERGY

Numerous air flow outlets at 
every shelf and compartment in 

the fridge provide even and 
e�icient cooling.

Enjoy lower monthly electric 
bills. With the highly-e�icient 

Inverter Technology, you’ll save 
up to 40% energy.

Fast freezing and 
cooling help keep food 
fresh and prevent 
bacteria growth.

Quick Freezing :
up to -25˚C
Quick Cooling :
follow 2˚C
target temperature

HELP PRESERVE 
FRESHNESS OF FOOD

LED lamp total 
power wattage 
is only 4W!

S H A R P  S I D E - B Y- S I D E
R E F R I G E R AT O R

SHARP SIDE BY SIDE FRIDGE INSIDE
SIZE: W42 X H29.7CM

INSIDE - LEFT INSIDE - RIGHT


