#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Series		SBS	SBS
Model Name		SJX629MS	SJX639GK
Туре		Side by Side	Side by Side
Door		2	2
Cooling System		Fan	Fan
Gross Capacity (L)		620	620
Net Capacity (L)	Total	524	524
	Refrigerator	346	346
	Freezer	178	178
Product Weight (kg)		91	98
Product	Width	900	900
Dimension	Height	1770	1770
(mm)	Depth	660	660
Handle		Recessed	Recessed
General Features	Inverter Compressor	Yes	Yes
	Temperature Control	External	External
	LED Control Panel	✓	✓
	Quick Cooling	✓	✓
	Quick Freezing	✓	✓
	Child Lock	✓	✓
	Door Alarm	✓	✓
	Eco Mode	Holiday Mode	Holiday Mode
	Refrigerant	R-600a	R-600a
	Egg Tray / Pocket	1	1
Refrigerator	Utility Box / Pocket	1	1
	Bottle Pocket	2	2
	Shelves - Tempered Glass	4	4
	Vegetable Shelf	2	2
	Vegetable & Fruit Case	2	2
	Lighting-LED	✓	✓
Freezer	Ice Box	1	1
	Door Pocket	4	4
	Shelves	4	4
	Drawer	2	2
	Lighting-LED	✓	✓
Colours Available		Metal S - Silver	Glass K - Black









**SHARP** 

SHARP ELECTRONICS (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD. (No.356997-H) No.1A, Persiaran Kuala Langat, Section 27, 40400 Shah Alam, Selangor Darul Ehsan. Customer service: 03-8026 6228

Email: sharpcs\_support@my.sharp-world.com





SIDE-BY-SIDE REFRIGERATOR BROCHURE

SHEER ELEGANCE.

SUPERB FUNCTIONALITY.

INVERTER





BACK



# TEMPERED GLASS HIGHLY DURABLE, SUPPORTS HEAVY ITEMS

Shelves are made of highly durable, scratch-resistant tempered glass that can support weights of up to 100kg.



### HELP PRESERVE FRESHNESS OF FOOD

Fast freezing and cooling help keep food fresh and prevent bacteria growth.



Quick Freezing: Quick Cooling: target temperature







### ELEGANT & STYLISH, BRIGHTER INTERIOR



power wattage is only **4W**!

LED lighting consumes much less energy, for greater savings. A brighter interior adds an elegant touch to the fridge.



# **COOLS THE** REFRIGERATOR EVENLY

Numerous air flow outlets at every shelf and compartment in the fridge provide even and efficient cooling.



# SAVE UP TO 40% **OF ENERGY**

Enjoy lower monthly electric bills. With the highly-efficient Inverter Technology, you'll save up to 40% energy.



### EASY CONVENIENCE, MAXIMISES SPACE

Shelves can be positioned according to the height of food items or their size, for easy convenience, and to maximise space.



阿爾田

MHE-

第四部